
E DIV: SW1/4 BLK 273.

454-340, 651-22, 774-1916, 

THRASHER LINDA MAY
3008 32ND TERRACE
VAN BUREN, AR 72956

00-00-00-13297-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.25 10,474 0 0 10,474

STANDARD
1

139,784
3,550
10,474

153,808
0

153,808
0

153,808
153,808

0

153,808

1262/2636 10/04/2013 WD Q I 01 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES C BRUMMETT

LINDA MAY THRASHER 

0990/1530 7/25/2003 WD Q I 83,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAFFORD

JAMES BRUMMETT
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SALE:2:1: HOUSE HAS BEEN REMODELED SINCE RECENT SA

SALE:1:1: SW1/4 BLK 273 E DIV LC

396 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/25/2012

HX Base Yr

427 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,078 92.3983 103.49 215,052 1925 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 1,496 100 1,496 100,634

FOP 120 30 36 2,422

FUS 288 100 288 19,373

UDC 240 25 60 4,036

UDG 360 55 198 13,319

2,504 2,078 139,784

BAS= W28 S52 E13 FOP=  E15 N8W15 S8$ N8 E15 S8 E10 N16 W10
N36$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N12 W24 S12E24$S30$ PTR=E40 UDG= E12
N30W12 S6 UDC=  W10 S24 E10 N24$ S24$ W40$.

BAS

28

52

13

8

15

8

10

16

10

36

FOP
15

8

15

8

FUS 12

24

12

24

UDG

12

30

12

6

24UDC

10

24

10

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 850

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3,550

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,474


